
SUMMER EXAM SERIES 2023 

Date AM  PM 

Monday 15th May  Italian Listening (35/45m) 
Italian Reading (45m/1h) 

Tuesday 16th May Biology Paper 1 (1h 45) 
 
Combined Science Paper 1 (1h 
10) 

 

Wednesday 17th May English Literature Paper 1 (1h 
45) 

 

Thursday 18th May Pearson History Paper 1 (1h 15) 
- Crime & Punishment 
 
AQA History Paper 1 (2h) 

Chinese Listening (35/45m) 
Chinese Reading (45m/1h) 

Friday 19th May Maths Paper 1 (1h 30) Computer Studies Paper 1 (1h 
30) 

Monday 22nd May Chemistry Paper 1 (1h 45) 
 
Combined Science Paper 2 (1h 
10) 
 
Enterprise (Promotion & 
Finance) (2h) 

Geography Paper 1 (1h 30) 
 
 

Tuesday 23rd May French Listening (35/45m), 
French Reading (45m/1h) 

 

Wednesday 24th May English Literature Paper 2 (2h 
15) 

Italian Writing (1h/1h15) 

Thursday 25th May Physics Paper 1 (1h 45) 
 
Combined Science Paper 3 (1h 
10) 

Computer Studies Paper 2 (1h 
30) 

Friday 26th May  Chinese Writing (1h/1h 15) 

 HALF TERM  

Monday 5th June English Language Paper 1 (1h 
45) 

French Writing (1h/1h 15) 

Tuesday 6th June   

Wednesday 7th June Maths Paper 2 (1h 30) Pearson History Paper 2 (1h 45) 
- Early Elizabeth & Superpower 
Relations 
 
AQA History Paper 2 (2h) 

Thursday 8th June Further Maths Paper 1 (1h 45) 
 

 

Friday 9th June Geography Paper 2 (1h 30) Biology Paper 2 (1h 45) 
 
Combined Science Paper 4 (1h 
10) 



Monday 12th June English Language Paper 2 (1h 
45) 

 

Tuesday 13th June Chemistry Paper 2 (1h 45) 
 
Combined Science Paper 5 (1h 
10) 

 

Wednesday 14th June Maths Paper 3 (1h 30) Polish Listening (35/45m) 
Polish Reading (45m/1h) 

Thursday 15th June Pearson History Paper 3 (1h 20) 
- The USA 

 

Friday 16th June Physics Paper 2 (1h 45) 
 
Combined Science Paper 6 (1h 
10) 

Geography Paper 3 (1h 15) 

Monday 19th June Design & Technology (2h)  

Tuesday 20th June Dance (1h 30)  

Wednesday 21st June Hospitality & Catering (1h 30) 
 
Polish Writing (1h/1h 15) 

Further Maths Paper 2 (1h 45) 

 


